

ACEQUIA DE LA CANADA ANCHA
 ACEQUIA IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 CHIMAYO, NM
 BID TABULATION
 William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.

BID DUE DATE
 December 3, 2024

BID ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Apple Mountain Constructors	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization/demobilization	LS	1	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$35,995.00	\$35,995.00
2	Pollution control	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00
3	Construction surveys	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$4,140.00	\$4,140.00
4	Furnish and install reinforced concrete	CY	15	\$3,000	\$45,000	\$3,599.73	\$53,995.95
5	Furnish and install 20' of 24" HDPE pipe	LF	25	\$250	\$6,250	\$358.80	\$8,970.00
6	Furnish and install 24" 45 deg elbow	EA	2	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$1,664.05	\$3,328.10
7	Furnish and install 36" x 30" steel slide gate, trashrack, and misc. metalwork	LS	1	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$11,194.10	\$11,194.10
8	Furnish and install 36" diameter canal gate	EA	1	\$6,100	\$6,100	\$7,167.95	\$7,167.95
9	Furnish and install 24" diameter (16 gage) flared metal end section and pipe collars	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,928.25	\$5,928.25
10	Furnish and install Class C Riprap and geotextile fabric	CY	6	\$400	\$2,400	\$960.25	\$5,761.50
11	Earthwork (excavation and compacted backfill balanced onsite)	CY	225	\$80	\$18,000	\$35.65	\$8,021.25
				BASE BID:	\$122,750		\$148,527.10
				NMGRT @ 6.5833%	\$8,439		\$10,211.24
				BASE BID TOTAL:	\$131,189		\$158,738.34
DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATIVE			UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE
12	Earthwork (excavation and compacted backfill balanced onsite)	CY	CUBIC YARD		-		\$35.65